S
B
C
3-69
S
B
C
3-70

                                         three Realtek RTL 8139C/8100BL LANs
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
EB-3800/3820
5.25” Drive Compatible Case for ISS-102
 Mounts directly in the 5.25” drive bay
 Power, Alarm, LAN and HDD LEDs
 One internal 2.5” HDD Drive Bay
 EB-3800 power requirement 5V and 12VDC
 Equipped with power adaptor 12V@3.8A (EB-3820)
 Optional A78 built-in 2 x 20 characters LCD display module
 EB-3800/XXXX
 5.25” Drive Compatible case for ISS-102
 EB-3820/XXXX
 5.25” Drive Compatible case for ISS-102 with Power adaptor
Dimensions
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
One Internal 2.5”
HDD Drive Space
ISS-102N ISS-102R A78 LCM Power Adaptor
EB-3800B/ISS-102R Yes Yes
EB-3800B/ISS-102N Yes Yes
EB-3800B-N78/ISS-102R Yes
EB-3800B-N78/ISS-102N Yes
EB-3820B/ISS-102R Yes Yes Yes
EB-3820B/ISS-102N Yes Yes Yes
EB-3820B-N78/ISS-102R Yes Yes
EB-3820B-N78/ISS-102N
Best solution for Firewall and Internet Application
CF-II
3 x LANs